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Palmarés Individuel

102 - Pistolet Vitesse 10 metres Cadets garcons

TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Nom / Prénom

a b~ W N =

BEL

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34

35

36
37

38

COCHET Thomas
HORBATY Dimitry

GILLOT Aurélien

PRIEM Simon

TRECASSE AH-CHANE Manu
VANBOCKESTAL Willyam
SPATARO Gianni

LABINJAN Axel

BROCHARD-URBAN Alexandre

WEI| Maoxuan
FAVIA Ethan

KHELSTOVSKY-PONTLEVOY
Josselin

FERNANDES Mathis
FARDELLA Louka

RONGEARD Timothée
DELOZIER Lucien
GAILLARD-BORNARD Augustin
CHALLAMEL BENA Joris
IBENE Noa

TRUDELLE DONABEDIAN Léo
PALLARO Alexis

TAVET Robin

CLAIRE Axel

GLORON LELIGOIS Titouan
PFIRMANN Raphaél
SIMON Gabiriel

PHILIPPE Eliot

ZAMMUT Johan

ALEXANDRE Samuel
VILLAEYS--DINH Viet-Ling
MOULIS Dorian
MITTELETTE -ENGEL Nils

ENFISSI Louis

ZAMPROGNO Nathan
SEAUX Virgile

LE FORT Thomas

VASSAL Logan
DUARTE Clément

AMANDIER Ruben

Ligue Association / CDT

NPC
CEN

PRO

PIC

REU
NPC
M-P

C-A

PRO

IDF
L-R

P-C

C-A
C-A
PDL
NOR
LYO
D-S
GUA

AQU
CEN

PRO

NOR
CEN
NOR
LOR

PRO

IDF
NPC
L-R
NOR

P-C

M-P
NOR

BRE

AUV
PRO

A.S. AULNOYE TIR CDT NORD
J3 SPORTS AMILLY CDT LOIRET

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

C.T. ROLLOT CDT SOMME

C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD
A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR CDT AVEYRON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-
MARITIMES

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

S.D.T. MONTREUIL CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
S.M.T. THUIR CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES

S.T. COGNAC CDT CHARENTE

T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR
MONTFORTAISE TIR CDT VENDEE

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

S.T.S. LYON CDT RHONE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
G.U.C. TIR CDT GUADELOUPE

T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE
T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS CDT INDRE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
CIBLE VALOGNAISE CDT MANCHE

A.S. LA BRESSAUDE CDT VOSGES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

C.T. MONTGERON CDT ESSONNE
AL CENTRE WATTRELOS CDT NORD
S.T. NARBONNE CDT AUDE

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE CDT CALVADOS

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-
MARITIME

S.T. PAMIERS CDT ARIEGE
MAROMME T.S. CDT SEINE-MARITIME

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-
VILAINE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME
C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE
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Place Nom / Prénom

39
40

41

42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69

PAILLE Lucas
BARRET Florian

CAVALLI Léo

ASFAUX Filip
BAILLIEZ Jules

PEASTER-GAMBELOU Gabriel

RIVIERE Romain
FLEITOU Mickaél
MARY Dorian
PEGHAIRE Clément
LANTERI Loan
THIERS William
BODNARIUK lvan
URBANO Thibaud

LEVASSEUR Lucas

PAYET Simon
LONNOY Ewen

THOMAS Ethan

DABIR Benjamin
KABANETS Daniel
MARTINEL Gabriel
CHASSAING Raphaél
JALET TONDEUR Tom
BOURGOIS Enzo
AUBEL Ange
JOVANDARIC Matthieu
MARGUERITE Ewan
EROL Abdulbaki

DEMANGEL Artur

GUILMEAU ROUCEAU Timéo
TROLET Yanis

Palmarés Individuel

Ligue Association / CDT

ALS
REU

PRO

IDF
NOR

IDF

LYO
D-S
IDF
AUV
C-A
D-S
AUV
C-A

PRO

REU
CHA

PRO

IDF

BRE
LOR
LOR
REU
LOR
LYO
LOR
LOR

LOR

PDL
NOR

S.T. UHLWILLER CDT BAS-RHIN
A.S.T.A.R. CDT LA REUNION

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
C.T.S. HEROUVILLE CDT CALVADOS

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. CDT SEINE-ET-
MARNE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS CDT RHONE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON CDT ESSONNE
T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION
S.M.T. SEDAN CDT ARDENNES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR CDT ISERE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

S.T. BRIEY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION

S.T. RAMBERVILLERS CDT VOSGES

C.T. CHARCOT CDT RHONE

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS CDT MEURTHE-ET-
MOSELLE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE
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Total
16/0
16/0
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14/0
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14/0
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